Service

LAX

EXTRABOARD

EXLAX06

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXLAX31

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXLAX52

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sun
EXLAX55

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXLAX56

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXLAX57

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun

Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 12

Bulletin:040139

Open date:01/13/2023
Close date:01/17/2023
Award date:01/23/2023
Train SIGN-UP

LOC--TIME

DEPART
LOC--TIME

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME



Service
MCD

EMBO11
Mon

HLD
Wed
HLD
Thu
HLD
Fri
HLD
Sat
HLD

Sun

HLD

Train

0711

0716

0715

0714

0713

0712

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

3:12 AM

4:00 PM

11:12 AM

2:00 PM

7:12 AM

12:00 PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

4:12 AM

4:45 PM

12:12 PM

2:45 PM

8:12 AM

12:45 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

7:13 AM

7:57 PM

3:13 PM

5:57 PM

11:13 AM

3:57 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

MCD

BFD

7:43 AM

8:27 PM

3:43 PM

6:27 PM

11:43 AM

4:27 PM



Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

OAK

EXTRABOARD

EXOAKO06

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK10

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK11

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK13

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK18

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?21

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?23

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?24

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?26

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?27

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXOAK?29

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun




Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

SAC

EXTRABOARD

EXSAC23

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun




National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 12
Awards to Bulletin#:3
Open date:01/06/2023
Award date:01/16/2023
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment

LAX
EXLAX06 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXLAX18 CARLOS MORENO 1106 Same
EXLAX31 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXLAX52 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXLAX55 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXLAX56 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXLAX57 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

OAK
EXOAKO06 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK10 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK11 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK13 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK18 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK21 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK23 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK24 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK26 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK27 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EXOAK29 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
EOMO002 JEFFREY TUCKER 996 EMBO011

SAC

EXSAC23 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.



